voter_name

ARELLANO, MINERVA
BARCO, ALBERTO

BARCO, MARIA DIANA
BURCHAM, ELIZABETH KAY
CASTILLO, DANIEL
CASTILLO, LOUISA MORENO
CRUZ, ENOC

GARCIA, ROSALINDA
GARZA, JUANITAM

GARZA, JUAN JOSE

LEE, DELTON E

LEE, THERESA

MEJIA, YADIRA

RAMIREZ, MARIBELL OCHOA
RAMIREZ, RAMIRO ANTONIO JR
ROSA, MARIA GARCIA
ROSA, RICARDO GUTIERREZ
SAENZ, SYLVIA

SALAZAR, RAYMOND LEE
VILLARREAL, ANGEL R
XIMENES, ANTONIO V

id_voter

1060505156
1007001227
1011769087
1056951282
2130689763
1006309726
1006362707
1006350144
1006297984
1006297978
1072478888
1072276068
1144298742
1006297913
1020721423
1008653330
1008653311
1006366594
1017212421
2134622792
1006333139
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IN-PERSON
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IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
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IN-PERSON

1A

11A
2A
2A

7A
1A
1A

2A

7A
7A
2A
2A

voting_metho tx_precinct_code
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