

voter_name	id_voter	voting_metho	tx_precinct_code
ARELLANO, MINERVA	1060505156	IN-PERSON	1A
BARCO, ALBERTO	1007001227	IN-PERSON	5
BARCO, MARIA DIANA	1011769087	IN-PERSON	5
BURCHAM, ELIZABETH KAY	1056951282	IN-PERSON	11A
CASTILLO, DANIEL	2130689763	MAIL-IN	2A
CASTILLO, LOUISA MORENO	1006309726	MAIL-IN	2A
CRUZ, ENOC	1006362707	IN-PERSON	5
GARCIA, ROSALINDA	1006350144	IN-PERSON	7A
GARZA, JUANITA M	1006297984	IN-PERSON	1A
GARZA, JUAN JOSE	1006297978	IN-PERSON	1A
LEE, DELTON E	1072478888	IN-PERSON	7
LEE, THERESA	1072276068	IN-PERSON	7
MEJIA, YADIRA	1144298742	IN-PERSON	2A
RAMIREZ, MARIBELL OCHOA	1006297913	IN-PERSON	1
RAMIREZ, RAMIRO ANTONIO JR	1020721423	IN-PERSON	1
ROSA, MARIA GARCIA	1008653330	IN-PERSON	4
ROSA, RICARDO GUTIERREZ	1008653311	IN-PERSON	4
SAENZ, SYLVIA	1006366594	IN-PERSON	7A
SALAZAR, RAYMOND LEE	1017212421	IN-PERSON	7A
VILLARREAL, ANGEL R	2134622792	IN-PERSON	2A
XIMENES, ANTONIO V	1006333139	IN-PERSON	2A